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Meet Our Sponsors



Arrow Seed
126 N 10th Ave, PO Box 722, Broken Bow, NE  68822

rich@arrowseed.com … (308) 991-6442 / (800) 622-4727
www.arrowseed.com

mailto:rich@arrowseed.com


Center for Grassland Studies, University of  Nebraska-Lincoln, IANR
203 Keim Hall, Lincoln, NE  68583-0953

grassland@unl.edu … (402) 472-4101
www.grassland.unl.edu

mailto:grassland@unl.edu


Agronomy & Horticulture Department, University of  Nebraska-Lincoln 
202 Keim Hall, Lincoln, NE  68583-0915

agrohort@unl.edu … (402) 472-2811
www.agronomy.unl.edu

mailto:agrohort@unl.edu


Genesis Enterprises, LLC
105 E 2nd Street, PO Box 100, Allen, NE  68710

genesis1@nntc.net… (402) 635-2591 / (800) 397-1159
www.genesistent.com



Green Cover Seed
918 Road X, Bladen, NE  68928

info@greencoverseed.com … (402) 469-6784
www.greencover.com

mailto:Noah@greencoverseed.com


Ichthys Cattle Enterprises
1910 Road M, Guide Rock, NE  68942
Ichthys@gtmc.net … (402) 984-6375

www.icecattle.com

mailto:Ichthys@gtmc.net


Nebraska Grazing Lands Coalition
301 E 5th Street, Chadron, NE  69337

ron@nebraskagrazinglands.org … (402) 321-0067
www.nebraskagrazinglands.org 

mailto:ron@nebraskagrazinglands.org


Nebraska Game & Parks Commission
2201 N 13th Street, Norfolk, NE  68701

scott.wessel@nebraska.gov … (402) 841-8817 
www.outdoornebraska.org 

mailto:scott.wessel@nebraska.gov


Nebraska’s Natural Resources Districts
8100 S 15th Street, Suite B, Lincoln, NE  68512

dwilcox@nrdnet.org … (402) 533-9530
www.nrdnet.org

mailto:dwilcox@nrdnet.org


Pawnee Buttes Seed, Inc.
605 25th Street, Greeley, CO  80631

bryan@pawneebuttesseed.com … (970) 356-7002
www.pawneebuttesseed.com

mailto:bryan@pawneebuttesseed.com


Truax Company
4300 Quebec Avenue N, New Hope, MN  55428 

truax3@qwestoffice.net … (763) 537-6639
www.truaxcomp.com 

mailto:truax3@qwestoffice.net


WARD Laboratories, Inc.
4007 Cherry Avenue, Kearney, NE  68847

Rkern@wardlab.com … (308) 234-2418 / (800) 887-7645
www.wardlab.com 

mailto:Rkern@wardlab.com


World Wildlife Fund
45641 876th Rd, Newport, NE  68759

www.worldwildlife.org



Kearney Visitors Bureau
1007 Second Ave, Kearney, NE  68847

(308) 237-3178
www.visitkearney.org
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